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Cornwall Open Congress 2019
Championship U190

Federation: England

Date:
Venue:

Timings:

Rounds:

1

03/05/2019 to 05/05/2019

Falmouth Hotel, Falmouth

2 3

4
03/05/2019 04/05/2019 04/05/2019 05/05/2019 05/05/2019

First 36 moves in 90 mins, then 15 mins to completion

5

Round dates and times are for guidenace only and may change

Cross Table

Pos
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Index:

Name
Paul D Helbig
Jonathan C Wells

Stephen P Dilleigh
Grant Healey

Jeremy FS Menadue
Lloyd Retallick
H William Ingham

Adam Hussain

Robin FG Kneebone
Gary Trudeau
Charles V Howard

Mark Littleton
Matthew R Wilson
Jamie Morgan
Frank J Pittman
Brendan O'Gorman
Colin Sellwood
Toby W Willis

Martyn J Harris
Richard AL Smith

Dennis Hellewell

David R Jenkins

A = Player's score

Grade

Pairings forround: 12345

Code 1
112469K
121366A

184B
183A

182A
173D

b16
b18

109679F
186896C

186A
174C
161A
150A

115427J
148665C
173310C

w13
w17
bye
298598G

1668

1658
160C

127662B
120611E b20

113071H

181A
161A
156A
1558
154A
153A
151D

187700J
128713J
161561A
117199K
116382G
118692K
316130E

162A w21

150B

112178K

286752H w10

140 112471H

114B 187696L bye

B = Number of graded games played

C = Total grading points

D - Estimated Grading performance
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Cornwall Open Congress 2019
Major U150

Federation: England
Date: 03/05/2019 to 05/05/2019
Venue: Falmouth Hotel, Falmouth
Timings: First 36 moves in 90 mins, then 15 mins to completion
1 2 3 4 5

Rounds: 03/05/2019 04/05/2019 04/05/2019 05/05/2019 05/05/2019

Round dates and times are for guidenace only and may change
Cross Table Pairings for round: 12345
Pos Name Grade Code 1 2 3 4 5
1 Raymond J Gamble 141A 111035E  bo= wis+ b2s+ w2+ b3=
2 David Teague 130C 220302K w21+ b22+ w4+ bil- w6+
3 Stephen Williams 141A 170919H b25= w24+ bs= wil+ wi=
4 Graham C Shepherd 130A 118873C b27+ w7+ b2- wib+ bs-
5 Percy TP Gill 148C 111239K wi4= b16= w3= b23+ w4-
6 John CH Nyman 147B 116344K bis= wQ= bi2+ w8+ b2-
7 Jorgen H Nielsen 144A 150114J) w20+ b4- wi10- b28+ wi3+
8 Rob Woolacott 142A 264717F wi16= b28+ w23+ b6- wi10=
9 Anton RB Barkhuysen  120C 106217H wi= b6= w22+ b10= wi8=
10 Paul T Errington 118A 234505F b19= wi1l= b7+ wQ= b8-
11 Laurence JM Tarbuck 142D 120053H w28= b10= w26+ b3- wi7=
12 Mike P Maher 130A 114805K w26+ b18- w6- b27- w23+
13 Elliott Spencer 139C 300083H w18+ b26- bye= w25+ b7-
14 Philip J Walters 138A 152877E bs= w25- bl7- b21+ w27+
15 Jason Henderson 132C 301658E w6= bil- w27= b22= b24+
16 David E MclLean 120A 312940J b8= wh= wi18= bg- w22+
17 lan P Blencowe 124A 106888L w22- b21= wig+ b20= bii=
18 George Lekoudis 149F 274098K bi13- wi2+ bi16= w24 bg=
19 Stephen C Pride 141A 140662A w10= b23- w28= b26= w20-=
20 Alastair Drummond 131C 298177E b7- w27- bye= wi7- bi1g-
21 Timothy M Jones 142A 113921G  b2- wi7= b24- wig4- w28+
22 Paul A Jackson 142B 126376G bi7+ w2- bgo- wis= b16-
23 Christopher D Peacock 120 173352H bye= wig+ b8- w5- biz-
24 Daniel Shek 114A 300661L bye= b3- w21+ bi8 wis-
25 Kevin D Langmaid 111A 220755C w3= bi14+ wi- bi3-
26 John R Webb 111F 142363A bi12- wi3+ bi1i- wiQ9-
27 lan Renshaw 110B 181785B w4- b20= bis= wi2= big-
28 Bryan Jones 124B 300388J) bi1il= w8- bi1g= w7- b2i-
Index

A = Player's score

B = Number of graded games played
C = Total grading points
D = Estimated Grading performance
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Cornwall Open Congress 2019
Minor U110

Pairings forround: 12345

1
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2 3
b22+ w6+

b6- w22+
b24+ w5=

W7- wi2+
w10= b3=
w2+  bi1-

bg+ w8+
bi1+  b7-

w18+ w13+

bs= wig+
w8- big=
w25+ bg-
w20+ bg-
w27+ b1o-
w26+ b2s+

b21+ w23-
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w17+ b16+
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b12- wis-
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b14- w24-

Federation: England

Date: 03/05/2019 to 05/05/2019

Venue: Falmouth Hotel, Falmouth

Timings: First 36 moves in 90 mins, then 15 mins to completion
Rounds: 5

Cross Table

Pos Name Grade Code
1 Harry Minor 105C 268045C
2 Christine F Constable  107A 186045J
3 Maurice A Richards 104A 156033F

John E Dean 108A 179950C

5 Colin J Gardiner 104A 111052E
6 Mark Reid 100 321272F
7 Frederico Pinto 100
8 Anthony Tatam Q0A 134693D
9 John Cox 30

10 James H Galloway 109C 255997D
11 David J Archer 105A 179527C
12 Philip J Spargo 104B 161579J
13 Hugh Brown 88D 279122F
14 Oliver Mortimer 85D 301957D
15 Hazel Welch 80A 104846G
16 Clive Liggatt 100 321955A
17 James Wallman 84A 267739J
18 Eric Westlake 80C 181797J
19 John James 78D 304341B
20 Andre Labouchardiere  73E 316859B
21 Andrew R Queen 71D 274494G
22 Stuart Lee 70B 131540H
23 James Glasson 50 320010D
24 Lloyd Russell 64F 320016E
25 Myla Hussain 49B 306206F
26 Jason Chen 30

27 Ornela Mallick 35D 311530G

Index:

A = Player's score

B = Number of graded games played

C = Total grading points

D - Estimated Grading performance
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